Nunawading Christian College
ELC / OSHC
2026 Fee Schedule - 1st March 2026

ELC (Permanent) $164
ELC (Casual) $170
Late Pick-Up Fee 6:01pm to 615pm $5 per min
Late Pick-Up Fee 6:16pm until collection $10 per min

Note: CCS Rebate is available on all daily fees, subject to each families eligibility Fees are reviewed at the beginning and middle of each year, any increases will be
advertised 4 weeks before being applied.

OSHC - Before School Care (Permanent) $26
OSHC - Before School Care (Casual) $36
OSHC - After School Care (Permanent) $31
OSHC - After School Care (Casual) $36
OSHC - Holiday Club $104
OSHC - Holiday Club Excursion Day additional cost
Late Pick-Up Fee 6:01pm to 6:15pm $5 per min
Late Pick-Up Fee 6:16pm until collection $10 per min

Bank Account $1.07
Mastercard/Visa 2.88%
Amex 5.38%
Service (Dishonour) Fee $19.95

Both bank account & credit cards, charged in arrears

Pay NOW (Debit Success)

PAYNOW -
Mastercard/Visa 2.88%
Amex 5.38%
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